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Name

MENGOLI Eva
STROCCHI Sara
FONTANA Chiara
LUGLI Alessia
CALABRO' Margherita
CAMPA Emma
MARCELLI Alice
NORI Iris

BRUNETTI Elena
CENTI Giulia

GIUDICI Margherita
NASTA Lucrezia
FRANCESCONI Nicole
VEGGETTI Isabella
DORFMANN Bettina
MAIORANA Bianca
RUSCONI Martina
CAGOL Veronika
FERRARO Emma
PAVIA Zoe
BICKHOVE Leah
LANG Emmy
LADURNER Charlotte
BENZI| Caterina
BRENNA Sofia
INSAM Nadia
CHARBONNIER Claire
SAMARITANI Maia
GROPPI Nora

19 May 2023 - 21 May 2023
U16F Speed Qualifica
Official Result

CcC

Istrice Ravenna

Istrice Ravenna

Equilibrium Soc. Coop
Equilibrium Soc. Coop

ROCK BRESCIA ASD

ROCK DREAMS ROMA
RAGNI LECCO

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
CLIMBING SIDE ROMA
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
RAGNI LECCO

ScalArt ssdrl

Istrice Ravenna

MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
AVS Brixen

CLIMBING SIDE ROMA

ROCK BRESCIA ASD

AVS St. Pauls

LUPI CLIMBING TEAM
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
ARCO CLIMBING

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Meran

SYNERGIKA SSD

ARCO CLIMBING

AVS Meran

OASI VERTICAL AO

STONE AGE S.S.D.r.l.

BETA HOUSE SSD A R.L.

DELLE MONACHE Adriana THE CHANGE CLIMBING

Bib
265
266
253
252
303
307
299
273
246
261
300
322
271
285
210
247
305
224
280
283
203
223
217
321
205
216
289
316
228
325

Lane

8.4
9.5
10.15
9.78
9.96
10.4
10.45
10.53
10.61
FALL
11.45
11.66
13.63
11.56
11.61
12.2
13.79
12.9
FALL
12.56
13.9
FALL
13.6
14.44
15.8
15.44
14.86
15.17
15.1
15.28

Lane
B

8.66

9.27

9.34

9.93

10.76
FALL
10.84
11.18
10.65
10.62
FALL
11.53
11.53
11.61
12.79
11.99
12.01
12.36
12.42
FALL
12.66
12.82
12.95
13.52
14.25
14.32
17.43
15.0

FALL
19.1

Score

8.40
9.27
9.34
9.78
9.96
10.40
10.45
10.53
10.61
10.62
11.45
11.534
11.537
11.56
11.61
11.99
12.01
12.36
12.42
12.56
12.66
12.82
12.95
13.52
14.25
14.32
14.86
15.00
15.10
15.281



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Name

WERNDORFER Caterina
TANFANI Giulia
PERNIGOTTI Margherita
CORNERO Cecilia
ORTALDA Martina
CHIAF Marianna thuy
MION Angelica
MACALUSO Sofia
EUFORBIO Valeria
TONUCCI Alessia
LAZZARINI Silvia
PICCIRILLI Alessia

CcC

SYNERGIKA SSD

PRO RECCO

ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
SUPERGIU" A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

ROCK BRESCIA ASD
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
ScalArt ssdrl

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
ONE WAY UP PESARO
ROCK BRESCIA ASD
BLOCKLAND ASD

Bib
320
294
250
318
238
302
292
323
315
291
304
229

Lane

15.28
FALL
I
16.97
15.64
16.53
17.36
21.25
21.35
FALL
FALL
24.39

Lane

FALL
15.4

16.72
15.63
16.07
FALL
16.69
19.47
20.21
21.44
22.11
22.52

Score

15.284
15.40
551
15.63
15.64
16.53
16.69
19.47
20.21
21.44
22.11
22.52

Result official
20/05/23, 14:17
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